
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

AUTO CLUB SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - APRIL 25-27, 2008

AMA Formula Xtreme Series

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 S. Rapp  350.2161

1 J. Hayes  1150.3402

98 J. Zemke  550.3583

57 C. Davies  750.5254

36 M. Cardenas  750.5375

72 L. Pegram  1150.5496

96 A. Gobert  1650.6117

69 D. Eslick  751.0778

505 N. Moore  251.4449

33 F. Amantini  1351.82010

31 G. Carter  452.09011

42 C. Siebenhaar  452.30212

164 S. Narbonne  352.52013

156 T. Montano  453.11214

81 C. Gittere  1353.70615

191 E. Haugo  1353.85116

315 M. Green  754.08417

819 D. Ohara  454.12318

192 L. Williams  1654.44519

252 M. Biard  1654.71820

452 T. Heard  654.73521

328 S. Schwanbeck  255.13622

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

72 L. Pegram  1118.3831

57 C. Davies  818.4772

98 J. Zemke  318.5123

1 J. Hayes  618.5414

15 S. Rapp  318.5585

36 M. Cardenas  1118.5856

96 A. Gobert  818.7877

31 G. Carter  1319.0038

33 F. Amantini  1519.0329

69 D. Eslick  119.04110

505 N. Moore  1319.25411

42 C. Siebenhaar  619.25512

164 S. Narbonne  519.25613

156 T. Montano  1619.36314

81 C. Gittere  1619.53515

315 M. Green  1319.75316

328 S. Schwanbeck  1619.87817

191 E. Haugo  1319.91318

452 T. Heard  519.95719

819 D. Ohara  720.02520

192 L. Williams  1220.09421

252 M. Biard  1620.17022

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  317.2591

98 J. Zemke  617.3042

96 A. Gobert  217.3113

72 L. Pegram  217.3174

15 S. Rapp  217.4485

57 C. Davies  317.4656

36 M. Cardenas  117.5657

69 D. Eslick  117.7678

33 F. Amantini  217.7849

31 G. Carter  117.83810

505 N. Moore  117.99111

156 T. Montano  1618.02212

315 M. Green  918.09613

164 S. Narbonne  218.15014

42 C. Siebenhaar  1118.18215

191 E. Haugo  1518.30216

81 C. Gittere  1318.30317

192 L. Williams  1618.35318

328 S. Schwanbeck  318.37819

819 D. Ohara  218.45320

452 T. Heard  318.62521

252 M. Biard  118.80922
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